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BOLPUR COLLEGE

STUDENTS’ SATISFACTION SURVEY
(2023-2024)

The Students’ Satisfaction Survey is the most important input for the improvement of internal
academic quality of the institution. This process not only enlightens the college authority
about the academic atmosphere of the institution but also provides students a sense of
satisfaction as well as responsibility in development process of the college. A questionnaire
was prepared for collecting students’ opinion about teacher’s quality and general
infrastructural facilities of Bolpur College. Questionnaires were distributed among 279 final
year Honors students who were regular in attending classes and performing satisfactorily in
internal assessments. Unsigned filled up questionnaires were submitted to IQAC in sealed
drop box.

Tablel: SSS on Teachers quality:

Can't | No Valid
Questions Excellent | Good | Fair | Poor | Say response | Response

Communication skill of

1 | the teachers’ 92 77 51 31 24 4 279
Knowledge base of the

2 | teachers’ 102 66 39 47 23 2 279
Preparedness for the

3 | classes 99 54 51 31 35 9 279
Regularity and

4 | Punctuality 55 67 27 68 57 5 279
Use of innovative

5 | methods 92 77 46 39 19 6 279
Accessibility in and
outside of the

6 | classrooms 107 87 56 19 8 2 279

7 | Fairness of Evaluation 97 46 78 31 22 5 279
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Preparedness for the classes
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Table 2: SSS on General Infrastructure and Campus Facilities

Can't | No Valid

Questions Excellent | Good | Fair | Poor | Say response | Response
Recreational facilities of
your institution 87 67 65 41 12 7 279
Scope of extracurricular 279
facilities of your
institution 65 107 67 23 11 6
Sports facilities of your 279
institution 88 78 54 38 16 5
Hostel and Canteen 279
facilities of your
institution 26 56 27 60 99 11
canteen facilities of your 279
institution 76 96 57 31 15 4
Cleanliness of institution 279
campus 107 78 48 23 16 7
Greenery and Vegetation 279
inside the campus 87 67 65 41 12 7
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